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(10)

295
273
249
316
288
272
210
227
225
258

(6)

244
240
393
232
341
340

(14)

243
221
298
224
351
354
379
355
361
357
359
356
360
358

(6)

268
279
363
337
362
364

D)
338

M21E (14)
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318
214
311
310
319

Name

Mesea David Gabriel
Tudor Stefan
Albert-Demeter Hugo
Zinca Alexandru

Tur Eric

Tembea Claudiu
Deliu Andrei David
Yordanov Martin
Petkov Kristiyan
Tiseanu Andrei

Simon Vince Samuel
Laping Péter

Dinu Filip

Szocs Norbert
Dodon Vlad

Bahna Pavel

Simon Benjamin
Hristov Rosen
Mesea Robert Mihai
Mitsov Georgi
Tocan Vlad

Rizea Rares

Radu Alin

Molac Rares

Dobre Andrei

Musat Andrei Cristian
Bursuc Claudiu
Mitru David

Ristea Yanis

Juncu Nicolae

Percec Vlad
Tiriac Mihai
Carcei Claudiu
Voinea Andrei
Nicola Stefan
Soare Alexandru

Cotelea Victor

Zinca lonut
Atanasov Apostol
Vigh Ervin
Jancsik Endre
Bogya Tamas

Club

22km 60m 11C

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(
C.S. BABARUNCA
Watch Out Cluj

CS Unirea Alba lulia
Clubul Atletic Roman
C.S. BABARUNCA

CS Mentor Silva
Trapezitsa 1954
Trapezitsa 1954

OK Silva Campina

27km 70m 12C

Watch Out Clyj
Watch Out Clyj
Clubul Atletic Roman
Watch Out Cluj
Moldova

Moldova

29km 135m 14C

Watch Out Clyj
Trapezitsa 1954
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALC(
Trapezitsa 1954
Moldova
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza

41km 210m 17C

C.S. BABARUNCA
C.S. BABARUNCA
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza

49km 245m 21C

Academia Fortelor Terestr

49km 245m 21C

CS Unirea Alba lulia
Trapezitsa 1954
C.S. TranSilva Cluj
C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CS Unirea Alba lulia

Time

14:23
15:04
15:29
18:44
20:45
25:51
29:20
34:22
36:36
44:30

16:39
17:42
19:10
19:48
24:10
52:07

23:51
24:32
28:26
36:28
41:59
48:41
50:43
53:44
58:15
1:01:59
1:08:04
1:18:18
1:31:45
1:37:54

32:14
44:11
52:30
1:08:20
1:15:08
1:20:48

dns

36:07
39:14
41:27
41:28
41:47
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Pl Stno Name Club Time
M21E (14) 49km 245m 21C (cont.)
6 380 Teragauchi Wataru Japan 42:41
7 309 Voros Adam C.S. TranSilva Cluj 44:09
8 293 Fala Sergiu Clubul Atletic Roman 45:24
9 220 Hristov Anton Trapezitsa 1954 52:07
10 206 Karpovych Fedir Individuals/No club 1:07:21
11 291 Petrovici Andrei Victor Clubul Atletic Roman 1:08:26
267 llin Radu C.S. BABARUNCA mp
287 Patras lonut Clubul Atletic Roman dns
259 Stroescu Daniel OK Silva Campina dns
M35 (3) 49km 245m 21C
1 276 Mahu Gabriel C.S. BABARUNCA 52:31
2 231 Szocs Attila Watch Out Clyj 52:48
3 387 Hoffmann Richard Watch Out Clyj 1:58:11
M40 (3) 41km 210m 17C
1 283 Tudor Paul C.S. BABARUNCA 50:18
2 246 Szocs Zoltan Watch Out Clu;j 1:17:37
3 297 Mesea Robert Alin CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALC  1:24:03
M45 (10) 41km 210m 17C
1 270 Stupu Petru C.S. BABARUNCA 40:30
2 397 Sabou Gabriel CS Mentor Silva 51:45
3 305 lonita Liviu A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 52:39
4 213 Avramovic Dejan Orienteering Team Kosutr 53:12
5 315 Urian Florin CS OTOPENI 54:16
6 281 Tembea Stefan C.S. BABARUNCA 1:05:22
7 285 Matei Catalin C.S. BABARUNCA 1:41:57
222 lliev Veselin Trapezitsa 1954 mp
208 Grecu Mihnea loan CS Mentor Silva dnf
242 Simon Andras Watch Out Clyj dns
M50 (5) 29km 135m 14C
1 392 Simon Andras Watch Out Clyj 28:31
2 248 Tonk Sandor Watch Out Clyj 42:03
3 251 Voros Alpar Watch Out Clyj 47:07
4 253 Tudorache Mihai OK Silva Campina 53:11
5 239 Laping Mihaly Watch Out Cluj 53:49
M55 (4) 29km 135m 14C
1 215 Atanasov Aleksandar Trapezitsa 1954 30:10
2 308 Garnett Ofer lev hasharon 31:04
3 261 Stefan Daniel C.S. BABARUNCA 48:29
202 Perju Theodor Individuals/No club dns
M65 (1) 24km 95m 11C
1 395 Babeu Pavel Clubul Atletic Roman 53:41
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Pl Stno Name

M70 (1)
1 255 Ticleanu Mircea

M75 (2)
1 211 Galateanu Lucian
306 Olteanu Emil

Open (Beginner) (5)

200 Ardeleanu Stefan
396 Djurkovic Bogdan
304 Gavrilescu Andreea
303 Stan Cristiana

302 Valcea Florin

ab~hwNPE

Open Family (4)

1 301 Valcea Cristiana si Mih

2 398 Familia Tiseanu

3 389 Hoffmann Lars&Verena
4 300 Cojocaru Hector Teotim

W12 (8)

233 Szocs Sara

345 Neznanova Alexandra
209 Deliu Oana-Beatrice
238 Laping Imola

252 Bojte Zsuzsika

350 Polojai Alisa

344 Ciotoroi Valeria

204 Matei Irina

oOo~NOoO O~ WNPE

W14 (9)

274 Tudorascu Ana

264 Alexa-Pop Maria
235 Balazsi Zs6fia

289 Cojoaca Diana Maria
342 Leon Maria

237 Gergely Zsdfia

339 Vtorenco Alexandra
343 Mihailisina Elizaveta
282 Carmaciu Irina

OCO~NOOOUITAWNPEP

W16 (16)

271 Stupu Sonia

275 Tudorascu Maria
346 Hersun Valeria

241 Palfy Eszter

219 Dikova Mariya

228 Stoyanova Joana
245 Szocs Réka

247 Tonk Hanna-Dorottya
290 Lita Maria Teodora

OCOoO~NOOOUITA,WNPE

Club

21km 110m 9C
OK Silva Campina

2.1km 110 m 9C
CS Mentor Silva
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti

22km 60m 11C

Individuals/No club

Serbia

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALC(
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(

22km 60m 11C

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(
OK Silva Campina

Watch Out Clyj

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(

22km 60m 11C

Watch Out Clyj
Moldova

CS Mentor Silva
Watch Out Cluj
Watch Out Clyj
Moldova

Moldova
Individuals/No club

24km 70m 12C

C.S. BABARUNCA
C.S. BABARUNCA
Watch Out Clyj
Clubul Atletic Roman
Moldova

Watch Out Clyj
Moldova

Moldova

C.S. BABARUNCA

24km 95m 11C

C.S. BABARUNCA
C.S. BABARUNCA
Moldova

Watch Out Clyj
Trapezitsa 1954
Trapezitsa 1954
Watch Out Cluj
Watch Out Clyj
Clubul Atletic Roman

Time

32:19

49:49
dns

21:11
27:05
32:27
35:55
38:22

37:56
40:07
1:03:05
1:14:16

15:11
16:10
18:46
19:53
22:10
27:14
37:45
45:48

15:44
16:05
19:59
20:34
21:08
21:42
25:39
27:39
28:09

22:22
26:13
27:06
28:28
28:42
29:28
29:47
37:29
38:08
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W16 (16)
10 226
11 254
12 205
13 348
14 365
15 366
347
w18 (3)
1 218
2 367
3 394
W20 (1)
1 256
W21E (9)
1 391
2 216
3 277
4 207
5 223
6 384
7 317
8 385
9 388
W35 (5)
1 269
2 257
3 299
4 280
292
W40 (2)
1 296
236
W45 (2)
1 234
203
W55 (4)
1 217
2 250
3 260

294

Name

Petrova Sofiya
Tudorache Silvia Maria
Matei Sara

Cruceniuc Ecaterina
Zavincu Maria

Mocanu Maria

Cravcenco Taisia

Atanasova Yoana
Grigore Ana
Bugan Stefania

Tudorache Alexia Mihaela

Brandus Ana
Atanasova Elitsa
Stupu lulia
Solonenko Alina
llieva Tsveta
Maja Gajic

Zinca Andreea
Janic Sofija
Hoffmann Iren

Stupu Anca
Tudorache Ana Maria
Solomon Gabriela
Tembea Alina

Patras Mirela Violeta

Mesea Oana
Gyongyi Simon

Szocs Luciana
Matei Raluca

Atanasova Mariyana
Sarkozi Zsuzsa
Stefan Cristina

Deconescu Natalia

Club

24km 95m 11C

Trapezitsa 1954
OK Silva Campina
Individuals/No club
Moldova

Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza

Moldova

29km 135m 14C

Trapezitsa 1954
Armata Breaza
Clubul Atletic Roman

41km 210m 17C
OK Silva Campina

41km 210m 17C

C.S. BABARUNCA
Trapezitsa 1954
C.S. BABARUNCA
Individuals/No club
Trapezitsa 1954
Serbia

CS Unirea Alba lulia
Serbia

Watch Out Clyj

41km 210m 17C

C.S. BABARUNCA
OK Silva Campina
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(
C.S. BABARUNCA

Clubul Atletic Roman

29km 135m 14C
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(
Watch Out Clyj

29km 135m 14C
Watch Out Cluj
Individuals/No club

24km 95m 11C

Trapezitsa 1954
Watch Out Clyj
C.S. BABARUNCA

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VAL(

Time

(cont.)

38:23
39:10
50:25
1:02:03
1:13:40
1:15:50

mp

42:39
53:45
1:02:03

52:33

42:25
47:33
50:08
51:58
54:14
55:40
1:03:06
1:18:26
1:37:41

1:01:05
1:05:45
1:21:18
1:24:50

dns

35:51
dns

1:15:59
dnf

31:58
35:23
46:03

dns
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W60 (2)

1 353 Marusceac Elena
2 201 Vali Valentina Burlescu

W65 (1)
1 262 Bors Cornelia

Club

2.1km 110 m

Moldova
Individuals/No club

21km 110 m
C.S. BABARUNCA

9C

9C

Time

50:12
50:20

50:06



